Wyniki konkurencji
"Zabezpieczenie miejsca zdarzenia"

Miejsce Jednostka

OPP Biatystok
OPP Poznan
OPP Krakéw
OPP Szczecin
OPP Bydgoszcz
OPP Wroctaw
SPPP Radom
OPP Kielce
OPP Olsztyn
SPPP Opole
OPP Lublin
OPP KSP

OPP Gdansk
OPP Rzeszow
OPP t6dz
SPPP Zielona Goéra
OPP Katowice

Wynik
konkurencji
86

85

81

81

79

78

76

76

75

75

71

71

67

67

66

62

Czas

11:54
14:21
14:03
18:24
15:47
11:11
13:22
15:43
15:40
23:23
13:19
18:16
10:51
22:47
15:31
30:00

dyskwalifikacja

Punkty za
konkurencje
20

16

15

14

13

12

11

10
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